






















Group Leader Email Keywords

Henrik Dimke hdimke@health.sdu.dk renal/intestinal electrolyte transport

Kurt Højlund, OUH kurt.hoejlund@rsyd.dk skeletal muscel physiology, type 2 diabetes

Boye L. Jensen bljensen@health.sdu.dk proteinuria, hypertension, ENaC, kidney transplatation

Daniel Ketelhuth ketelhuth@health.sdu.dk atherosclerosis, aneurysm, immunometabolism

Kirsten Madsen, OUH kmadsen@health.sdu.dk chonic kidney injury, transplantation

Marleen Kortenoeven kortenoeven@health.sdu.dk regulation of renal sodium and water transport

Maria Peleli-Pedersen mpeleli@health.sdu.dk Liver diseases, hydrogen sulfide, machophages 

Ulrike Steckelings usteckelings@health.sdu.dk angiotensin and receptors

Lasse Bach Steffensen lsteffensen@health.sdu.dk atherosclerosis, aneurysm, adipose tissue

Jane Stubbe jstubbe@health.sdu.dk aneurysm models, vascular remodeling

Per Svenningsen psvenningsen@health.sdu.dk Enac, extracellular vesicles, proteases 

Martin Tepel, OUH mtebel@health.sdu.dk kidney transplatation, TRPC channels

Elisa Liehn, OUH liehn@health.sdu.dk myocardial infarction, myocardial fibrosis
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